
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

12 

175 

155 

122 

69 

712 

96 

127 

28 

169 

190 

369 

18 

86 

Name 

Gatis Caune 

Juris Brinkmanis 

Kalvis Margevičs 

Māris Dankerts 

Ingus Ezernieks 

Roberts Radičuks 

Gintars Lekavičs 

Dainis Berzins 

Kristaps Biedris 

Juris Ārgalis 

Emīls Jānaitis 

Juris Lopša 

Andris Ozols 

Artis Skulte 

Best Tm 

45.550 

45.910 

46.076 

46.359 

47.190 

48.519 

49.988 

50.005 

50.576 

51.035 

51.200 

51.405 

52.401 

53.764 

Diff 

0.360 

0.526 

0.809 

1.640 

2.969 

4.438 

4.455 

5.026 

5.485 

5.650 

5.855 

6.851 

8.214 

Best Speed 

96,422 

95,665 

95,321 

94,739 

93,071 

90,521 

87,861 

87,831 

86,840 

86,059 

85,781 

85,439 

83,815 

81,690 

In Lap 

17 

16 

24 

26 

7 

19 

13 

14 

7 

22 

14 

5 

15 

9 

2nd Best 

45.567 

46.357 

46.141 

46.537 

47.406 

48.574 

50.112 

50.085 

51.151 

51.187 

51.559 

51.850 

52.870 

54.228 

Team 

Motokurzeme 

Streetfighters.RT 

Streetfighters.RT 

Streetfighters.RT 

Eglic racing 

Streetfighters.RT 

Streetfighters.RT 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2015.06.30. 10:57:58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Durka Racing Kauss 

Treniņš-kvalifikācija 

Qualifying started at 10:39:24 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 10:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

155 

12 

122 

175 

69 

712 

28 

169 

96 

127 

190 

369 

86 

18 

Name 

Kalvis Margevičs 

Gatis Caune 

Māris Dankerts 

Juris Brinkmanis 

Ingus Ezernieks 

Roberts Radičuks 

Kristaps Biedris 

Juris Ārgalis 

Gintars Lekavičs 

Dainis Berzins 

Emīls Jānaitis 

Juris Lopša 

Artis Skulte 

Andris Ozols 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

0.385 

0.604 

10.012 

22.907 

44.827 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

9:21.325 

9:21.710 

9:21.929 

9:31.337 

9:44.232 

10:06.152 

9:24.406 

9:27.797 

9:28.033 

9:28.826 

9:29.324 

9:33.180 

10:01.983 

10:02.281 

Best Tm 

45.224 

45.247 

44.809 

45.753 

47.078 

48.197 

48.950 

49.759 

49.752 

49.534 

49.189 

50.014 

51.633 

51.279 

Last Tm 

45.224 

45.247 

45.200 

48.833 

48.061 

48.911 

50.633 

49.759 

49.769 

49.974 

50.705 

52.473 

52.394 

52.597 

Points 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.385 

Avg. Speed 

93,892 

Best Lap Tm 

44.809 

Best Speed 

98,016 

Best Lap by 

122 - Māris Dankerts 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 10:59:02 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Durka Racing Kauss 

1.brauciens 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:08:10 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 12:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

122 

155 

12 

175 

69 

712 

127 

96 

190 

169 

28 

369 

86 

18 

Name 

Māris Dankerts 

Kalvis Margevičs 

Gatis Caune 

Juris Brinkmanis 

Ingus Ezernieks 

Roberts Radičuks 

Dainis Berzins 

Gintars Lekavičs 

Emīls Jānaitis 

Juris Ārgalis 

Kristaps Biedris 

Juris Lopša 

Artis Skulte 

Andris Ozols 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

0.567 

0.965 

15.148 

34.814 

45.960 

49.188 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

9:21.205 

9:21.772 

9:22.170 

9:36.353 

9:56.019 

10:07.165 

10:10.393 

9:24.290 

9:24.779 

9:26.010 

9:27.235 

9:47.666 

10:01.987 

10:01.995 

Best Tm 

45.218 

45.113 

45.199 

45.692 

47.337 

48.098 

48.491 

48.943 

49.107 

49.396 

49.641 

50.101 

52.436 

52.341 

Last Tm 

46.304 

46.352 

47.469 

48.229 

48.892 

48.773 

49.791 

50.454 

50.306 

51.779 

49.641 

51.398 

52.737 

52.751 

Points 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.567 

Avg. Speed 

93,912 

Best Lap Tm 

45.113 

Best Speed 

97,356 

Best Lap by 

155 - Kalvis Margevičs 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 10:59:21 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Durka Racing Kauss 

2.brauciens 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:35:41 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 13:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

155 

122 

12 

175 

69 

712 

127 

96 

169 

28 

190 

369 

86 

18 

Name 

Kalvis Margevičs 

Māris Dankerts 

Gatis Caune 

Juris Brinkmanis 

Ingus Ezernieks 

Roberts Radičuks 

Dainis Berzins 

Gintars Lekavičs 

Juris Ārgalis 

Kristaps Biedris 

Emīls Jānaitis 

Juris Lopša 

Artis Skulte 

Andris Ozols 

Class 

Durka 

Durka 

Durka 

Durka 

Durka 

Durka 

Durka 

Durka 

Durka 

Durka 

Durka 

Durka 

Durka 

Durka 

R1.  

20 

18 

19 

17 

16 

15 

11 

12 

13 

14 

10 

9 

8 

7 

R2.  

19 

20 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

11 

10 

12 

9 

8 

7 

Total points 

39 

38 

37 

34 

32 

30 

25 

25 

24 

24 

22 

18 

16 

14 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:00:13 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Durka Racing Kauss 

Kopvertējums 

SK333 1,220 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

12 

25 

2 

4 

5 

17 

23 

24 

11 

18 

3 

22 

14 

10 

1 

16 

9 

7 

Name 

Deniss Požidajevs 

Igors Zarubins 

Gints Urbēns 

Kristaps Kalnozols 

Kaspars Zenfs 

Sergejs Kozels 

Arvis Gedušs 

Andris Miglāns 

Zane Junga 

Maksims Šipilovs 

Laura Bīriņa 

Elina Klimovska 

Gunārs Grīnbergs 

Dace Eizenberga 

Dmitrijs Smirnovs 

Uldis Muškevics 

Kārlis Markāns 

Valerijs Kocura 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

2 

Diff 

15.994 

31.600 

34.169 

36.935 

41.042 

46.159 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

Total Tm 

9:15.683 

9:31.677 

9:47.283 

9:49.852 

9:52.618 

9:56.725 

10:01.842 

9:19.005 

9:19.241 

9:19.712 

9:29.093 

9:32.491 

9:38.395 

9:48.093 

10:19.413 

9:22.638 

9:38.739 

5:12.753 

Best Tm 

50.558 

51.275 

53.446 

52.921 

56.032 

56.764 

56.787 

1:01.101 

58.324 

1:00.714 

1:01.392 

1:01.171 

1:02.143 

1:03.561 

1:06.357 

58.267 

1:15.296 

58.973 

Last Tm 

54.894 

52.832 

56.678 

52.921 

56.149 

57.857 

57.986 

1:01.101 

1:00.392 

1:00.714 

1:02.871 

1:02.054 

1:05.410 

1:04.142 

1:09.838 

59.794 

1:19.364 

58.973 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

15.994 

Avg. Speed 

55,327 

Best Lap Tm 

50.558 

Best Speed 

86,871 

Best Lap by 

12 - Deniss Požidajevs 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:00:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 
Izklaides brauciens 

Brauciens 

Race (7 Laps) started at 13:04:34 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 13:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

190 

28 

25 

3 

86 

24 

23 

Name 

Emīls Jānaitis 

Kristaps Biedris 

Igors Zarubins 

Juris Pušmucāns 

Artis Skulte 

Rūdolfs Bergmanis 

Arvis Gedušs 

Best Tm 

50.172 

50.710 

51.299 

52.659 

53.844 

55.245 

57.273 

Diff 

0.538 

1.127 

2.487 

3.672 

5.073 

7.101 

Best Speed 

87,539 

86,610 

85,616 

83,405 

81,569 

79,500 

76,685 

In Lap 

7 

3 

12 

15 

7 

14 

24 

2nd Best 

50.550 

50.816 

51.416 

52.777 

54.200 

55.438 

57.295 

Team 

Freeriders 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:02:07 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Treniņš-kvalifikācija 

Qualifying started at 11:11:53 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 11:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

28 

86 

Name 

Kristaps Biedris 

Artis Skulte 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

1.248 

Total Tm 

1:16.229 

1:17.477 

Best Tm 

53.532 

54.748 

Last Tm 

53.532 

54.748 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.248 

Avg. Speed 

57,616 

Best Lap Tm 

53.532 

Best Speed 

82,044 

Best Lap by 

28 - Kristaps Biedris 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:12:34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Ielas 1 

Race (1 Laps) started at 14:28:00 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 14:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

86 

28 

Name 

Artis Skulte 

Kristaps Biedris 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

0.078 

Total Tm 

1:02.350 

1:02.428 

Best Tm 

53.646 

53.578 

Last Tm 

53.646 

53.578 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.078 

Avg. Speed 

70,441 

Best Lap Tm 

53.578 

Best Speed 

81,974 

Best Lap by 

28 - Kristaps Biedris 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:13:43 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Ielas 2 

Race (1 Laps) started at 14:30:18 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 14:31 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

25 

23 

Name 

Igors Zarubins 

Arvis Gedušs 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

4.516 

Total Tm 

1:12.145 

1:16.661 

Best Tm 

54.931 

59.248 

Last Tm 

54.931 

59.248 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.516 

Avg. Speed 

60,877 

Best Lap Tm 

54.931 

Best Speed 

79,955 

Best Lap by 

25 - Igors Zarubins 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:13:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Ielas 3 

Race (1 Laps) started at 14:34:31 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 14:32 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

25 

23 

Name 

Igors Zarubins 

Arvis Gedušs 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

5.901 

Total Tm 

1:19.690 

1:25.591 

Best Tm 

52.533 

58.440 

Last Tm 

52.533 

58.440 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.901 

Avg. Speed 

55,114 

Best Lap Tm 

52.533 

Best Speed 

83,605 

Best Lap by 

25 - Igors Zarubins 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:13:54 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Ielas 4 

Race (1 Laps) started at 14:36:11 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 14:33 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

3 

6 

Name 

Juris Pušmucāns 

Mārtiņš Brāsla 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

0.514 

Total Tm 

1:26.746 

1:27.260 

Best Tm 

55.382 

55.516 

Last Tm 

55.382 

55.516 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.514 

Avg. Speed 

50,631 

Best Lap Tm 

55.382 

Best Speed 

79,304 

Best Lap by 

3 - Juris Pušmucāns 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:14:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Ielas 5 

Race (1 Laps) started at 14:38:25 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 14:34 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

3 

6 

Name 

Juris Pušmucāns 

Mārtiņš Brāsla 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

0.405 

Total Tm 

1:22.217 

1:22.622 

Best Tm 

54.154 

54.595 

Last Tm 

54.154 

54.595 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.405 

Avg. Speed 

53,420 

Best Lap Tm 

54.154 

Best Speed 

81,102 

Best Lap by 

3 - Juris Pušmucāns 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:14:06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Ielas 6 

Race (1 Laps) started at 14:40:31 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 14:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

18 

27 

Name 

Andris Ozols 

Gatis Ilgašs 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

5.594 

Total Tm 

1:30.706 

1:36.300 

Best Tm 

57.075 

1:02.571 

Last Tm 

57.075 

1:02.571 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.594 

Avg. Speed 

48,420 

Best Lap Tm 

57.075 

Best Speed 

76,951 

Best Lap by 

18 - Andris Ozols 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:14:12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Ielas 7 

Race (1 Laps) started at 14:43:06 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 14:36 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

18 

27 

Name 

Andris Ozols 

Gatis Ilgašs 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

4.662 

Total Tm 

1:59.155 

2:03.817 

Best Tm 

55.681 

1:00.182 

Last Tm 

55.681 

1:00.182 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.662 

Avg. Speed 

36,860 

Best Lap Tm 

55.681 

Best Speed 

78,878 

Best Lap by 

18 - Andris Ozols 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:14:19 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Ielas 8 

Race (1 Laps) started at 14:44:54 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 14:37 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

25 

28 

Name 

Igors Zarubins 

Kristaps Biedris 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

0.318 

Total Tm 

1:35.385 

1:35.703 

Best Tm 

52.496 

52.845 

Last Tm 

52.496 

52.845 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.318 

Avg. Speed 

46,045 

Best Lap Tm 

52.496 

Best Speed 

83,664 

Best Lap by 

25 - Igors Zarubins 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:14:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Ielas 9 

Race (1 Laps) started at 14:48:06 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 14:38 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

25 

28 

Name 

Igors Zarubins 

Kristaps Biedris 

Laps Diff 

0.140 

Total Tm 

0.142 

0.282 

Best Tm Last Tm 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.140 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:14:31 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Ielas 10 

Race (1 Laps) started at 14:51:27 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 14:39 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

18 

3 

Name 

Andris Ozols 

Juris Pušmucāns 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

0.100 

Total Tm 

1:03.944 

1:04.044 

Best Tm 

54.102 

54.478 

Last Tm 

54.102 

54.478 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.100 

Avg. Speed 

68,685 

Best Lap Tm 

54.102 

Best Speed 

81,180 

Best Lap by 

18 - Andris Ozols 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:14:37 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Ielas 11 

Race (1 Laps) started at 14:52:44 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 14:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

3 

18 

Name 

Juris Pušmucāns 

Andris Ozols 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

6.421 

Total Tm 

1:09.917 

1:16.338 

Best Tm 

54.577 

57.998 

Last Tm 

54.577 

57.998 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.421 

Avg. Speed 

62,817 

Best Lap Tm 

54.577 

Best Speed 

80,473 

Best Lap by 

3 - Juris Pušmucāns 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:14:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Ielas 12 

Race (1 Laps) started at 14:54:26 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 14:41 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

3 

18 

Name 

Juris Pušmucāns 

Andris Ozols 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

0.707 

Total Tm 

1:38.163 

1:38.870 

Best Tm 

53.619 

53.807 

Last Tm 

53.619 

53.807 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.707 

Avg. Speed 

44,742 

Best Lap Tm 

53.619 

Best Speed 

81,911 

Best Lap by 

3 - Juris Pušmucāns 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:14:49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Ielas 13 

Race (1 Laps) started at 14:55:54 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 14:42 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

28 

18 

Name 

Kristaps Biedris 

Andris Ozols 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

2.822 

Total Tm 

1:01.892 

1:04.714 

Best Tm 

52.211 

55.029 

Last Tm 

52.211 

55.029 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.822 

Avg. Speed 

70,962 

Best Lap Tm 

52.211 

Best Speed 

84,120 

Best Lap by 

28 - Kristaps Biedris 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:14:56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Ielas 14 

Race (1 Laps) started at 14:59:24 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 14:43 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

18 

28 

Name 

Andris Ozols 

Kristaps Biedris 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

0.072 

Total Tm 

1:07.303 

1:07.375 

Best Tm 

53.838 

53.170 

Last Tm 

53.838 

53.170 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.072 

Avg. Speed 

65,257 

Best Lap Tm 

53.170 

Best Speed 

82,603 

Best Lap by 

28 - Kristaps Biedris 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:15:01 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Ielas 15 

Race (1 Laps) started at 15:01:02 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 14:44 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

28 

18 

Name 

Kristaps Biedris 

Andris Ozols 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

2.618 

Total Tm 

1:07.475 

1:10.093 

Best Tm 

51.822 

54.235 

Last Tm 

51.822 

54.235 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.618 

Avg. Speed 

65,091 

Best Lap Tm 

51.822 

Best Speed 

84,752 

Best Lap by 

28 - Kristaps Biedris 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:15:06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Ielas 16 

Race (1 Laps) started at 15:02:42 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 14:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

25 

3 

Name 

Igors Zarubins 

Juris Pušmucāns 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

2.328 

Total Tm 

1:27.121 

1:29.449 

Best Tm 

52.318 

54.954 

Last Tm 

52.318 

54.954 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.328 

Avg. Speed 

50,413 

Best Lap Tm 

52.318 

Best Speed 

83,948 

Best Lap by 

25 - Igors Zarubins 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:15:11 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Ielas 17 

Race (1 Laps) started at 15:04:37 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 14:58 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

25 

3 

Name 

Igors Zarubins 

Juris Pušmucāns 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

4.470 

Total Tm 

1:10.114 

1:14.584 

Best Tm 

51.507 

56.227 

Last Tm 

51.507 

56.227 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.470 

Avg. Speed 

62,641 

Best Lap Tm 

51.507 

Best Speed 

85,270 

Best Lap by 

25 - Igors Zarubins 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:15:16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Ielas 18 

Race (1 Laps) started at 15:06:42 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 14:58 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

12 

69 

Name 

Gatis Caune 

Ingus Ezernieks 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

0.451 

Total Tm 

1:31.771 

1:32.222 

Best Tm 

49.894 

50.248 

Last Tm 

49.894 

50.248 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.451 

Avg. Speed 

47,858 

Best Lap Tm 

49.894 

Best Speed 

88,027 

Best Lap by 

12 - Gatis Caune 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:15:45 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Sportistiem 1 

Race (1 Laps) started at 15:08:54 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 15:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

12 

69 

Name 

Gatis Caune 

Ingus Ezernieks 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

3.544 

Total Tm 

1:14.663 

1:18.207 

Best Tm 

47.235 

50.548 

Last Tm 

47.235 

50.548 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.544 

Avg. Speed 

58,824 

Best Lap Tm 

47.235 

Best Speed 

92,982 

Best Lap by 

12 - Gatis Caune 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:15:49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Sportistiem 2 

Race (1 Laps) started at 15:10:56 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 15:16 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

175 

190 

Name 

Juris Brikmanis 

Emīls Jānaitis 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

0.873 

Total Tm 

1:32.010 

1:32.883 

Best Tm 

52.055 

53.461 

Last Tm 

52.055 

53.461 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.873 

Avg. Speed 

47,734 

Best Lap Tm 

52.055 

Best Speed 

84,372 

Best Lap by 

175 - Juris Brikmanis 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:15:55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Sportistiem 3 

Race (1 Laps) started at 15:13:35 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 15:17 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

190 

175 

Name 

Emīls Jānaitis 

Juris Brikmanis 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

0.167 

Total Tm 

1:36.708 

1:36.875 

Best Tm 

52.805 

52.404 

Last Tm 

52.805 

52.404 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.167 

Avg. Speed 

45,415 

Best Lap Tm 

52.404 

Best Speed 

83,810 

Best Lap by 

175 - Juris Brikmanis 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:16:02 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Sportistiem 4 

Race (1 Laps) started at 15:15:50 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 15:18 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

175 

190 

Name 

Juris Brikmanis 

Emīls Jānaitis 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

3.619 

Total Tm 

53.539 

57.158 

Best Tm 

49.547 

53.388 

Last Tm 

49.547 

53.388 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.619 

Avg. Speed 

82,034 

Best Lap Tm 

49.547 

Best Speed 

88,643 

Best Lap by 

175 - Juris Brikmanis 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:16:38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Sportistiem 5 

Race (1 Laps) started at 15:20:19 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 15:19 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

155 

169 

Name 

Kalvis Margevičs 

Juris Ārgalis 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

3.036 

Total Tm 

1:26.653 

1:29.689 

Best Tm 

49.791 

52.621 

Last Tm 

49.791 

52.621 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.036 

Avg. Speed 

50,685 

Best Lap Tm 

49.791 

Best Speed 

88,209 

Best Lap by 

155 - Kalvis Margevičs 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:16:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Sportistiem 6 

Race (1 Laps) started at 15:23:01 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 15:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

155 

169 

Name 

Kalvis Margevičs 

Juris Ārgalis 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

3.704 

Total Tm 

1:23.563 

1:27.267 

Best Tm 

48.854 

52.527 

Last Tm 

48.854 

52.527 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.704 

Avg. Speed 

52,559 

Best Lap Tm 

48.854 

Best Speed 

89,901 

Best Lap by 

155 - Kalvis Margevičs 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:16:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Sportistiem 7 

Race (1 Laps) started at 15:25:07 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 15:21 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

122 

369 

Name 

Māris Dankerts 

Juris Lopša 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

3.667 

Total Tm 

1:38.122 

1:41.789 

Best Tm 

50.075 

53.676 

Last Tm 

50.075 

53.676 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.667 

Avg. Speed 

44,761 

Best Lap Tm 

50.075 

Best Speed 

87,708 

Best Lap by 

122 - Māris Dankerts 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:16:57 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Sportistiem 8 

Race (1 Laps) started at 15:28:13 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 15:22 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

122 

369 

Name 

Māris Dankerts 

Juris Lopša 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

2.542 

Total Tm 

1:00.581 

1:03.123 

Best Tm 

49.781 

52.528 

Last Tm 

49.781 

52.528 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.542 

Avg. Speed 

72,498 

Best Lap Tm 

49.781 

Best Speed 

88,226 

Best Lap by 

122 - Māris Dankerts 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:17:02 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Sportistiem 9 

Race (1 Laps) started at 15:30:34 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 15:23 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

12 

175 

Name 

Gatis Caune 

Juris Brikmanis 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

0.552 

Total Tm 

1:07.613 

1:08.165 

Best Tm 

48.891 

49.039 

Last Tm 

48.891 

49.039 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.552 

Avg. Speed 

64,958 

Best Lap Tm 

48.891 

Best Speed 

89,832 

Best Lap by 

12 - Gatis Caune 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:17:07 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Sportistiem 10 

Race (1 Laps) started at 15:33:07 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 15:24 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

12 

175 

Name 

Gatis Caune 

Juris Brikmanis 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

1.140 

Total Tm 

58.766 

59.906 

Best Tm 

46.993 

47.886 

Last Tm 

46.993 

47.886 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.140 

Avg. Speed 

74,737 

Best Lap Tm 

46.993 

Best Speed 

93,461 

Best Lap by 

12 - Gatis Caune 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:17:13 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Sportistiem 11 

Race (1 Laps) started at 15:34:56 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 15:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

155 

122 

Name 

Kalvis Margevičs 

Māris Dankerts 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

0.171 

Total Tm 

1:10.586 

1:10.757 

Best Tm 

48.465 

48.425 

Last Tm 

48.465 

48.425 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.171 

Avg. Speed 

62,222 

Best Lap Tm 

48.425 

Best Speed 

90,697 

Best Lap by 

122 - Māris Dankerts 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:17:20 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Sportistiem 12 

Race (1 Laps) started at 15:37:35 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 15:26 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

155 

122 

Name 

Kalvis Margevičs 

Māris Dankerts 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

0.585 

Total Tm 

1:11.385 

1:11.970 

Best Tm 

47.990 

48.400 

Last Tm 

47.990 

48.400 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.585 

Avg. Speed 

61,526 

Best Lap Tm 

47.990 

Best Speed 

91,519 

Best Lap by 

155 - Kalvis Margevičs 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:17:26 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Sportistiem 13 

Race (1 Laps) started at 15:39:20 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 15:27 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

122 

175 

Name 

Māris Dankerts 

Juris Brikmanis 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

1.159 

Total Tm 

1:15.584 

1:16.743 

Best Tm 

47.628 

48.614 

Last Tm 

47.628 

48.614 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.159 

Avg. Speed 

58,108 

Best Lap Tm 

47.628 

Best Speed 

92,215 

Best Lap by 

122 - Māris Dankerts 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:17:31 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Sportistiem 14 

Race (1 Laps) started at 15:42:28 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 15:28 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

122 

175 

Name 

Māris Dankerts 

Juris Brikmanis 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

0.600 

Total Tm 

1:12.716 

1:13.316 

Best Tm 

47.994 

48.499 

Last Tm 

47.994 

48.499 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.600 

Avg. Speed 

60,399 

Best Lap Tm 

47.994 

Best Speed 

91,511 

Best Lap by 

122 - Māris Dankerts 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:17:38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Sportistiem 15 

Race (1 Laps) started at 15:44:15 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 15:29 



Pos 

1 

No. 

155 

Name 

Kalvis Margevičs 

Laps 

1 

Diff Total Tm 

35.001 

Best Tm 

16.026 

Last Tm 

16.026 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

125,482 

Best Lap Tm 

16.026 

Best Speed 

274,055 

Best Lap by 

155 - Kalvis Margevičs 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:17:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Sportistiem 16 

Race (1 Laps) started at 15:47:01 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 15:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

155 

12 

Name 

Kalvis Margevičs 

Gatis Caune 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

0.139 

Total Tm 

1:00.948 

1:01.087 

Best Tm 

48.392 

48.390 

Last Tm 

48.392 

48.390 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.139 

Avg. Speed 

72,061 

Best Lap Tm 

48.390 

Best Speed 

90,763 

Best Lap by 

12 - Gatis Caune 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:17:55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Sportistiem 17 

Race (1 Laps) started at 15:47:50 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 15:31 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

12 

155 

Name 

Gatis Caune 

Kalvis Margevičs 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

2.115 

Total Tm 

57.436 

59.551 

Best Tm 

46.319 

48.304 

Last Tm 

46.319 

48.304 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.115 

Avg. Speed 

76,468 

Best Lap Tm 

46.319 

Best Speed 

94,821 

Best Lap by 

12 - Gatis Caune 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:18:03 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Sportistiem 18 

Race (1 Laps) started at 15:49:36 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 15:32 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

12 

155 

Name 

Gatis Caune 

Kalvis Margevičs 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

2.899 

Total Tm 

54.917 

57.816 

Best Tm 

46.577 

49.260 

Last Tm 

46.577 

49.260 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.899 

Avg. Speed 

79,975 

Best Lap Tm 

46.577 

Best Speed 

94,295 

Best Lap by 

12 - Gatis Caune 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:18:11 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena ( dzeltens) 

Moto divkauja 

Sportistiem 19 

Race (1 Laps) started at 15:51:26 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 15:33 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 
5 
6 

No. 

41 
6 
8 

27 

9 

13 

Name 

Gatis Eglitis 

Mārtiņš Brasla 

Pēteris Brasla 

Gatis Ilgažs 

Aivis Zariņš 

Matīss Miglāns 

Best Tm 

51.076 

52.593 

56.524 

56.751 

57.525 

57.820 

Diff 

1.517 

5.448 

5.675 

6.449 

6.744 

Best Speed 

85,990 

83,509 

77,702 

77,391 

76,349 

75,960 

In Lap 

15 

12 

23 

8 

22 

20 

2nd Best 

51.229 

52.832 

57.052 

57.387 

57.861 

58.300 

Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:19:02 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena (oranžs) 

SuperSport 

Treniņš-kvalifikācija 

Qualifying started at 10:11:25 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 10:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

41 

6 

8 

27 

13 

9 

Name 

Gatis Eglitis 

Mārtiņš Brasla 

Pēteris Brasla 

Gatis Ilgažs 

Matīss Miglāns 

Aivis Zariņš 

Laps 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

30.963 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

12:12.684 

12:43.647 

12:19.952 

12:21.848 

12:45.088 

12:51.200 

Best Tm 

1:14.050 

1:17.055 

1:23.553 

1:23.131 

1:27.699 

1:28.798 

Last Tm 

1:17.969 

1:19.987 

1:23.553 

1:23.131 

1:29.505 

1:31.963 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

30.963 

Avg. Speed 

53,950 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.050 

Best Speed 

59,311 

Best Lap by 

41 - Gatis Eglitis 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:19:08 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena (oranžs) 

SuperSport 

Brauciens 

Race (9 Laps) started at 14:01:33 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 14:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

14 

3 

19 

9 

7 

5 

11 

Name 

Gunārs Grīnbergs 

Modris Frīdenbergs 

Viesturs Frīdenbergs 

Ģirts Vilnis 

Valdis Verdenhofs 

Dainis Kapčus 

Aivars Zvaigzne 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

Diff 

20.641 

26.936 

1:08.484 

1:12.726 

1:15.870 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

8:57.266 

9:17.907 

9:24.202 

10:05.750 

10:09.992 

10:13.136 

9:06.488 

Best Tm 

1:12.579 

1:14.871 

1:17.608 

1:22.398 

1:23.248 

1:24.183 

1:26.544 

Last Tm 

1:12.616 

1:22.259 

1:19.583 

1:27.428 

1:23.248 

1:24.419 

1:27.762 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

20.641 

Avg. Speed 

57,223 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.579 

Best Speed 

60,513 

Best Lap by 

14 - Gunārs Grīnbergs 

Printed: 2015.06.30. 11:19:16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Baltic Ring 333 

Streetfighters.lv motodiena (oranžs) 

Vēja Brāļu kausa izcīņa 

Brauciens 

Race (7 Laps) started at 12:30:05 

SK333 1,220 km 

2015.06.28. 12:30 


